
Last Name First Name Street Address City State Zip Email Telephone Membership #

1 Anderson Kenneth E. 423 South 6th Street Camden NJ 08103 Kanderson.1987@yahoo.com 609-850-7273 64563
2 Baker Rafiq 11 Cedar Hill Court Voorhees NJ 08043 rafiqbaker@gmail.com 917-553-9014 96849
3 Bates Brandon 95 Cedar Lane Apt. A11 Florence NJ 08518 babates29@gmail.com 609-805-2530 103105
4 Betner Christopher 158 Twin Hill Drive Willingboro NJ 08048 cjbetner@gmail.com 609-247-7535 94538
5 Bolden Brandon 45 Tennyson Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 brandonb699@gmail.com 609-968-5456 97966
6 Bowens Stephen 6 Eastgate Lane Willingboro NJ 08081 stephenbowens@yahoo.com 856-313-0082 66794
7 Brewington Ronald 38 Pheasant Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 ace1357r3@hotmail.com 856-793-5068 54758
8 Brown Reginald 34 Nottingham Way Eastampton NJ 08060 rcbrown@verizon.net 609-744-5828 2232LM
9 Brown Alvin 41 Harrington Court Willingboro NJ 08046 harrington4376@gmail.com 609-877-0134 10745
10 Browning (Mann) Anthony 202 Iannelli Road Clarksboro NJ 08020 a.browning@live.com 609-724-6880 59350
11 Calvin Jr. William 20 Shawnee Trail Burlington NJ 08016 william.calvin46@yahoo.com 609-357-7111 103106
12 Crawford Leon 6 Pershing Avenue Ewing NJ 08618 leonnj99@yahoo.com 609-851-4909 1862LM
13 Curtis Darryl 4 Hawley Place Willingboro NJ 08046 pbskus@gmail.com 856-986-4096 982LM
14 Daley Diwin 4300 Russell Ave North Minneapolis MN 55412 diwin.daley@yahoo.com 612-226-1338 64892
15 Davis Frank P.O. Box 2539 Plainfield NJ 07060 fdarcangel@comcast.net 908-625-6590 2393LM
16 Davis Khary 61 Eastbrook Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 kharydavis@outlook.com 609-346-6322 103107
17 Dean Saute 143 Landing Drive Deptford NJ 08096 njbackpainrelief@gmail.com 856-313-5405 99721
18 Edwards Ralphael 22 Sedgwick Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 ralphnewyorks1@aol.com 609-610-4432 66867
19 Ellison Sr. Timothy 1411 NW Baldwin Ave Lawton OK 73507 TimextraB@hotmail.com 580-699-5015 3488
20 Emanuel Maurice 918 E. Clements Bridge Road Apt. G10 Runnemede NJ 08078 emanuelmaurice@yahoo.com 908-531-7274 34593
21 Field Amod 6 Hawk Hollow Drive Sicklerville NJ 08081 docredman50@gmail.com 973-930-3950 19695
22 Foggy Darius 25 Maor Drive Burlington NJ 08016 foggydarius@yahoo.com 609-353-7311 102600
23 Gardner III Samuel 1103 Greenbriar Road Cherry Hill NJ 08034 samuelgardneriii@gmail.com 818-932-8510 3117LM
24 Gibson Sr. Noel 12 Needwood Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 gibsr82@aol.com 609-234-5516 52057
25 Goodman Andrew 37 Mayapple Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 drew@npbcompanies.com 609-234-6686 54585
26 Hamilton Carey 39 Gainscott Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 atasofsoul78@gmail.com 609-551-1663 54741
27 Hamm Jr. Gerald 106 Tiffany Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 psmurf84@aol.com 609-871-3601 1276LM
28 Harvey Gil PO Box 541 Pocono Summit PA 18346 ahbah1009@gmail.com 973-342-1673 62831
29 Hayes Bradley 7 Riverwalk Blvd. Burlington NJ 08016 bradleylhayes@yahoo.com 609-712-1498 61974
30 Henry Terry 43 Concord Blvd. Sicklerville NJ 08016 twhenry2@comcast.net 609-870-2774 10970
31 Holmes Thomas 54 Equestrian Dr Burlington NJ 08016 djprophetic1@gmail.com 732-801-9433 38134
32 Johnson James 24 Bloomer Dr Burlington NJ 08016 jjohnson24@comcast.net 609-234-6184 1725LM
33 Johnson Kenneth 31 Marchmont Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 iamkennyj@comcast.net 267-625-6842 52444
34 Kee Sheron 306 Hidden Drive Blackwood NJ 08102 ronkee78@gmail.com 856-409-8489 91463
35 Knowlton Marcus 8 Dimsdale Drive Lumberton NJ 08048 mlk357@yahoo.com 609-423-8862 55080
36 Love Mike 4829 Anglesey Court Mays Landing NJ 08330 mlove628@yahoo.com 609-457-9990 68944
37 Merkerson Da'mon 1200 Washington Ave Unit 511 Philadelphia PA 19147 damon.merkerson@gmail.com 862-686-5392 59974
38 Moore Donald 6463 Sherwood Road Philadelphia PA 19151 Donalde.moore@yahoo.com 732-882-2386 7797
39 Moore Douglas 104A Celia Terrace Belleville NJ 07109 douglasmoorejr@hotmail.com 973-951-8166 1785LM
40 Parker Craig 3 Marigold Court Lumberton NJ 08048 craig.parker1@yahoo.com 609-533-1883 98929
41 Pemberton Maraud 26 Joseph Dr Sewell NJ 08080 raudy618@gmail.com 609-790-5347 90922
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42 Pough Earl 19 Glenwood Road Lumberton NJ 08048 poughl24@aol.com 609-284-5083 3442LM
43 Ransom III Richard 825 Pear Street Cinnaminson NJ 08077 ransomr202@gmail.com 609-217-8569 97967
44 Rhodes Sr. Melvin 4 Partridge Court Cherry Hill NJ 08003 rhodesvending@gmail.com 410-274-0908 42728
45 Royal Martin 8 Amaryllis Lane Lumberton NJ 08048 mr.martinroyal@gmail.com 703-624-5676 11663
46 Sherman Vincent 108 School Street Piscataway NJ 08854 vincentsherman@ymail.com 908-365-4495 101941
47 Sierra Eduardo 134 Churchtown Road Pennsville NJ 08070 eduardoasierra@gmail.com 917-605-1638 99720
48 Simpkins Ron 1418 Noreen Drive Burlington Twp NJ 08016 Alan_Simpkins@outlook.com 609-4146375 101633
49 Smith Robert 83 Gramercy Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 robzig144@comcast.net 609-234-0543 38349
50 Smith Carlton 39 Hidden Lake Drive North Brunswick NJ 08902 jasmash@aol.com 732-322-4531 62830
51 Smith Montez 505 Haines Mill Road Delran NJ 08075 montezsmith@me.com 856-278-0429 2371LM
52 Smith Sr. Layton 8 Fletcher Blvd. Sicklerville NJ 08081 lsmith@hofflersmith.com 856-723-1044 91460
53 Stafford Sr. Garrick 250 Springhouse Lane Moorestown NJ 08057 garrick007@yahoo.com 856-905-4739 1642LM
54 Stewart Jason 7103 Waldorf Ave Pennsauken NJ 08110 stewartjason@live.com 609-500-3391 96118
55 Stokes Vincent 4 Sunset Court Medford NJ 08055 pastorstokes@verizon.net 609-929-3418 94538
56 Taylor Chris 3 New Mills Drive Pemberton NJ 08068 cdtayloresq@yahoo.com 609-346-5980 1797LM
57 Taylor Melvin L. 17046 118th Ave Jamaica NY 11434 nonstop_58@yahoo.com  973-954-0073 8063
58 Thomas Lawrence 51 Amara Lane Westampton NJ 08060 lawblu84@gmail.com 609-351-8691 13215
59 Thornton Anthony 32 Mayapple Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 anthonythornton1@hotmail.com 609-598-8886 96851
60 Tookes Ryan H2 Renaissance Drive Pine Hill NJ 08021 rltookes@gmail.com 609-805-0930 44630
61 Turner Sr. Bryan 23 North Dean Street #1A Trenton NJ 08618 truckturner321@gmail.com 609-672-3926 103108
62 Warner AL 44 Sunflower Circle Burlington NJ 08016 awarner49@comcast.net 609-351-1055 52062
63 Warren Marc 31 Beaumont Pl Westampton NJ 08060 coachmwarren@msn.com 609-372-7022 92881
64 West Keith 15 Thistle Lane Lumberton NJ 08048 Keithw@ippe.com 609-760-3075 1350LM
65 Williams Darryl 9 Pastern Terrace Burlington NJ 08016 sigmatime@comcast.net 609-239-5586 1635LM
66 Williams Anthony 2787 Manion Way Doylestown PA 18902 arw2787@comcast.net 917-657-4062 63985
67 Wilson Kevin 275 High Street East, Apt. M246 Glassboro NJ 08028 kevin.e.wilson@richmond.edu 856-889-3988 90923
68 Wilson Ryan 19 Meadowview Drive Burlington NJ 08016 ryanwilson01@gmail.com 609-864-3097 60721
69 Woody Delando 405 Pigott Dr Florence NJ 08518 cast4woody@msn.com 609-367-2731 19051
70 Worthy Carlos 53 Melville Lane Willingboro NJ 08046 carlos_worthy@yahoo.com 609-232-2230 1625LM
71 Young Anthony W. 3 Perryville Ct. Sicklerville NJ 08081 anthony_w_young@yahoo.com 856-264-6605 14463
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